1
New Product - KR Series Coin Cells
POWERSTOR P/N DESCRIPTION PANASONIC ELNA
KR-5R5C104-R 0.1F, 5.5V, Cylindrical EECF5R5U104 DB-5R5D104T
KR-5R5C224-R 0.22F, 5.5V, Cylindrical EECF5R5U224 DB-5R5D224T
KR-5R5C334-R 0.33F, 5.5V, Cylindrical - DB-5R5D334T
KR-5R5C474-R 0.47F, 5.5V, Cylindrical EECF5R5U474 DB-5R5D474T
KR-5R5C105-R 1.0F, 5.5V, Cylindrical EECF5R5U105 DB-5R5D105T
KR-5R5C155-R 1.5F, 5.5V, Cylindrical EECF5R5U155 -
KR-5R5V104-R 0.1F, 5.5V, Vertical EECS0HD104V DX-5R5V104
KR-5R5V224-R 0.22F, 5.5V, Vertical EECS0HD224V DX-5R5V224
KR-5R5V334-R 0.33F, 5.5V, Vertical EECS0HD334V DX-5R5V334
KR-5R5V474-R 0.47F, 5.5V, Vertical EECS5R5V474 -
KR-5R5V105-R 1.0F, 5.5V, Vertical EECS5R5V105 DX-5R5V105
KR-5R5V155-R 1.5F, 5.5V, Vertical EECS5R5V155 -
KR-5R5H104-R 0.1F, 5.5V, Horizontal EECS0HD104H DX-5R5H104
KR-5R5H224-R 0.22F, 5.5V, Horizontal EECS0HD224H DX-5R5H224
KR-5R5H334-R 0.33F, 5.5V, Horizontal  EECS0HD334H DX-5R5H334
KR-5R5H474-R 0.47F, 5.5V, Horizontal  EECS5R5H474 -
KR-5R5H105-R 1.0F, 5.5V, Horizontal  EECS5R5H105 -
KR-5R5H155-R 1.5F, 5.5V, Horizontal  EECS5R5H155 -
Coin cell products to compete directly with Panasonic & Elna: